OVERVIEW
The Vanderbilt Industries Next Generation Video
Management System (V-VMS) allows you to
effectively manage your video surveillance system
with ease. Features like the V-VMS web client and
mobile application provide you with the tools to
access your system from anywhere, and at your
convenience. This scalable video system is perfect

(continued)
vanderbiltindustries.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRE-BUNDLED PACKAGES (Hardware, Software and Licenses Included)
V-VMSNG-4N2 V-VMS 4 Channel NVR with 2TB Hard Drive Storage (Max 2TB)
V-VMSNG-8N2 V-VMS 8 Channel NVR with 2TB Hard Drive Storage (Max 2TB)
V-VMSNG-16N2 V-VMS 16 Channel NVR with 4TB Hard Drive Storage (Max 24TB)
V-VMSNG-32N2 V-VMS 32 Channel NVR with 8TB Hard Drive Storage (Max 24TB)
SELECT OS
VEVMS-W7 MS Windows 7 Professional 64-bit
VEVMS-W7E MS Windows Embedded Standard 7 (64 bit)
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS